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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session :

9. 0 Ballad Singers
9.15 Ray Noble Presents
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Light Orchestral Music
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Sports Cancellatio and
Announcements f

Lunch. Music
2. 0 p.m. Saturday AfternoonMatinee
4.45 Summary of Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s Session: Aun!
Pat and "Coral Island"
5.45 Tea Dance: Ann Shelton
6. 0 Meek’s Antiques: "Bur
mese Idol’
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 The Hit Parade
8. 0 "The Man in Grey"
8.30 Music from the Movies
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Those Were the Days"

BBC Programme
10. 0 Close down

LV / DUNEDINi 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Haveand to Hold"

11. 0 Melodious Memories
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. On the Keyboard
2.15 Rambling Through the
Classics
2.45 From the Shows
3.15 Light Music
4.0 Recent Releases
4.15 Film Favourites
4.30 Cafe Music
5.0 Children’s Hour: ‘JustWilliam": From the well-knownwork by Richmal Crompton
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Walter Goehr and London Sym-
phony Orchestra
"Immortals" Concert Overture

ing
7.39 MARGARET LAING
(soprano)
A Soft Day Stanford
To My Lady Rowley
Why
or
You Stolen My De-light Head

_ Araby Armstrong Gibbs
From the Studio

7.49 Basil Cameron and Hast-ings Municipal Orchestra
Welsh Rhapsody German

8. 2 J. W. THOMSON
(baritone)
Myself When Young Lehmann
Since First I Saw Your Face

Ford
Greensleeves arr. Richardson
From the Studio

8.11 Light Symphony Orchestra
Nell Gwynn Dances, Nos. 1,
2 and 3 German

8.21 PAT WOODS (contralto)Paradise Street Rowley
If Ever I Marry at AllDunhill
The Fairy Tree O’Brien
Johneen Stanford
From the Studio

8.31 The Salon Orchestra
Where the Rainbow Ends

Quilter
8.39 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
Herding Song Trad.
Turn Ye to Me Wilson
Maiden of Morven Boulton

Lena
Boston Promenade Orches-ir

J ‘Drink to Me Only with Thine
Eyes arr. Quilter
Pomp and Circumstance,
March No. 1 Elgar

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary
40.10 Dance Music
41. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Tay DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263

5. Op.m F Orchestras: The
— Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony, featuring
Twelve Contra Dances

Beethoven
5.30 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Classics7.8 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy’
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.30 "Mr, and Mrs, North"

9.1 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Mozart’s Concertos (i6th of
serles)
Lill Kraus (piano), and London
Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Walter Goehr
Concerto in B Flat Major,
K.V.456

9.30 Viadimir Horowitz (piano)
Thirty-Two Variations in C
Minor : Beethoven

9.40 Leopold Stokowski and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
Chaconne Bach
9.58 Arturo Toscanini and the
BBC Symphony Orchestra
"The Magic Flute’ OvertureMozart
10. 5 Sir Thomas Beecham
conducting the London Philhar-
monic Orchestra
"The Faithful Shepherd" Suite
Handel, arr. Beecham

10.30 Close down

LGN/24
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0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfest Session
i] Other DaysCurrent Ceiling Prices
9.32 Health in the Home
9.35 Barnabas von Geczy andHis Orchestra
70. O Devotional Service
110.15 "The Bright Horizon"
10.= Keyboard }'apers11. "West © _ srnwall"
41 "oa Homec-aG on the Rise
41.38 Khythmic Revels
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m, Radio Matinee
3. 0 For Our trish Listeners
3.30 "The Abductor"
A Short Story from "Again the
Three Just Men," b Edgar
Wallace
3.52 Sandy Powell’s Road show0 The Floor Show

5. 0 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Spotlight on Fred Astaire
6.15 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
za 9 Late Sporting
7.15 Crosby Time
7.30 Those were the Days

BBC Programme
8. 0 Modern Dance Hour
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. Newe
9.30 Busch Quartet and Regine
ald Kell (clarinet)
Quintet in B Minor, Op. 115Brahme

10. 0 Close down

Saturday. April 12News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s. |

Local Weather Report from the
‘| ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB wi" iem.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’
!
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session,Betty, including HollywoodHeadliners
9.45 The Friendly Road10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. OQ Music and Sports Flashes12.vel Gardening Session (John
1Py"Ye Happiness Club (Joan)2.
4
Priority Parade

3. Gems from MusicalGoins
3.15 Royboarde and Consoles4.15 Papakura Businessmen’sAssociaton Programme
ae 4 The Milestone Club (Thea)0 The Sunbeam Session
6.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
6.45 Sports Results
‘ EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaitiney Programme6.30 Great Days _ in Sport:
Rugby Football in N.Z.7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 Souvenir8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Sporting Blood9. & Doctor Mac
10. O Scotland Calling10.16 On the Sentimental Side10.30 Famous Dance Bands11. 0 Dance Little Lady12. 0 Close down

Nearly everyone knows a
melody that brings back mem-
ories — special memories — and
2ZB is trying to put them all
in the programme Remember
These? at 10.30 every Saturdaynight.

MORNING:

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265m. ft
6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’ —Club
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
with Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Gardening Session by
Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jorie)
11.30 Sports Session

AFTERNOON:
SPORTSgy 4 3 THROUGHOUT

E AFTERNOON
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 Crosby the Versatile
1.45 Say It With Music2. 0 For You, Madame2.15 First Sports Summary
3. 0 The Bright Horizon
3.45 Second Sports Summary4.30 Popular Piano Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)15 Coigate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 Souvenir
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Masters of Song9. 1 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 Remember These.
11. 0 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

Every Saturday at 10.15 p.m.
1ZB presents a programme by
Bing Crosby under the title of
On the Sentimental Side.
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
Young New Zealanders’

Club
8 a Breakfast Ciub with Happiill
9.30 Current Ceiling PricesHoliday for Strings
Pack Up Your Troubles10. 0 Spotlight on British Dance
ands

1 Movie Magazine
1 Top Tunes
1 Piano Patterns
1 Morning Star
A King of Jazz
Gardening Session
AFTERNOON:
Lunchtime Session
Screen Snapshots
Men in Harmony
Family FavouritesTheatre Memories
At Your Service
Hawaiian Harmony
Let the Bands PlayLocal Limelight
For You, Madame
Children’s Session: Long,ngAgoKiddies’ Concert
Final Sports Results
EVENING:If You Please, Mr, Parkin

Ovaltiney Programme
Let’s Get TogetherDrive Safely
Colgate Cavalcade with
DaveyThe Caravan Passes
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in Rhythm
Chuckles with Jerry
Doctor Mac
Thanks for the 8ong
Reserved
Famous Dance Bands
Paging Kate SmithLet’s Dance
Close down

4ZB 1310 ~ tya m.
0 London News
5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast session
30 Morning Meditation35 Morning Star
Young New Zealanders’

. 2 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Maureen)Current Ceiling Prices
O Ask George30 Sentimental Memories
Q Music of the Dance Bands
AFTERNOON:
Lunch Hour Tunes
Of interest to Men con-
ucted by BernieMusic and Sports Flashes
Sports ResumeFurther Sports Results
Voice of Youth, with Peter4ZB Radio Players
EVENING:
If You Please, Mr. Parkin
Ovaitiney Programme‘Heart of the Sunset
Sports Results (Bernie
cConnell)
Reserved
Colgate Cavalcade with
k ad

|The Farmers’ Forum
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in RhythmChuckles with Jerry
nal broadcast)Doctor Mac
Your Own Request sessionnd11.16 Broadcast of the
n Hall Dance
At Close of Day
Close down
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3ZB’s "Movie Man’ will keep
you advised of coming events in
the theatre and film world-he
is on the air at quarter past
ten this morning.

22A PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News6.5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.45 Young New Zealanderw®
Club
8. 0 Bright and Breezy9. 0 Good Morning Request
| session
9.32 Close down

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON
12. 0 Luncheon Music
12.15 Sports agg

ag1.0 Music for the Early Aftere
| noon
446 Sports Summary2.0 Strictly Instrumental
2.16 Singers and Songs3. 0 Over the Teacups3.15 Sports Summary
3.30 These You Have Loved4. 0 In Classical Mood
4.15 Sports Summary
4.45 Band-Stand5. 0 Two for Tea: Dinah Shore/,
Dick Haymes5.15 The Old Corral
5.30 Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Teatime
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Drive Safely Talk
7.15 if You Please, Mr. Parkin7.30 This and That
7.45 Star of the Evening: Riche
ard Tauber
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30- So the Story Goes8.45 Great Days in Sport9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.20 Rhythm on the Range
9.35 Invitation to Dance10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing itn Comemercial Division programmes @Te@
published by arrangement
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